Show:
Show #:
Richter:
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22.09.2024

Ergebnisse

5430 Special Jackpot Ranch Riding Jackpot

Indian Summer Show
Special
Alexandra Jagfeld

Start-
nummer

67
62
301
385
165
175
201
309
375
60
64
68
75
106
115
152
324
343
345
389
231

16:31

Name des Pferdes

Was Zahims Zarina
AKH King Frosty
Royal Classic ST
GFH Saguaro

Call me on the QT
LV Tuftis Pepolena
Violet Gotta Gun
Peponita And Onyx
SSL Golden Caballero
The Candy Factory
Mr Mops

Smart Rey Haida
LilStep To Hollywood
Egoist

Finley

Ruff N Sparkin

Lil Ruf Snoopy

Tell Me Gunnit

You R Amazing

Leos Pepino Blue

Bubbas Black Star

Datum der Show: 19.-22.09.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Pauli, Sabrina
Heinrich, Jasmin
Ochensberger, Walter
Huber, Lilly

Stach, Maya
Ochensberger, Petra
Baumgirtner, Jessica
Ral3, Antonia
Nothaft, Laura
Rudorf, Josephine
Dippold, Sara

Lo6BI1, Karin
Semmelmann, Tina
Neuber, Lena
Dahlitz, Aileen
Schneider, Helga
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Kohl, Antonia
Samse, Anna Alisa
Volkl, Emilia

Hocker, Kristina



